



COMMERCIAL & TECHNICAL DATA

products comply with its obligations under the Decree Law 155/97 ("implementing regulations 93/43/EEC and 96/3/EC on the hygiene in food), the "hygiene package" (Regulations (EC) 852, 853, 854, 882/2004 and Directive m2002/99) and are processed, packaged and stored as Practices Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP)

REFERENCE

PIZZA CROCCANTINA HO.RE.CA

CATEGORY

BAKERY PRODUCT

NET WEIGHT

KG 0,5 CF

KG 3 CT

COD

NUVOSCHEGGE500

Ingredients: Wheat flour 00, water, durum wheat semolina, extra virgin olive oil(5%),olive pomace oil, yeast, **barley malt**, sea salt.

ALLERGENS

GLUTEN

OGM STATUS

OGM FREE

STORAGE

COOL AND DRY PLACE

SHELF LIFE

150 DAYS

NUTRITION FACTS value for 100 gr

ENERGY VALUE

KCAL 393 KJ 1659

PROTEIN

11,9g

CARBOHYDRATE

67g on which sugar 3,18g

FATS 8,1 g on which saturates 1,41

DIETARY FIBRES

2,7 g

SALT

2,28 g

PRIMARY PACKAGING

UNIT X BOX

POLYHETYLENE BAG FOR FOODS

kg 0,5

Primary packaging barcode

8057014370782

SECONDARY PACKAGING

DIMENSIONS

UNIT X BOX

PAPERBOARD FOR FOOD

60 X 40 X 25

6

Secondary packaging barcode

8057014370829

PALLETISING

box x layer

layer x pallet

box x pallet

PAPERBOARD FOR FOOD

8

8

64

PALLET SIZE

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

80

120

215



COMMERCIAL & TECHNICAL DATA

products comply with its obligations under the Decree Law 155/97 ("implementing regulations 93/43/EEC and 96/3/EC on the hygiene in food), the "hygiene package "(Regulations (EC) 852 , 853, 854, 882/2004 and Directive m2002/99) and are processed, packaged and stored as Practies Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP)

REFERENCE

PIZZA CROCCANTINA HO.RE.CA ROSEMARY FLAVOUR

CATEGORY

BAKERY PRODUCT

NET WEIGHT

3 KG

Ingredienti: Wheat flour 00, water, durum wheat semolina, extra virgin olive oil(5%),olive pomace oil, yeast, barley malt, sea salt, rosemary(0,05%).

ALLERGENS

GLUTEN

OGM STATUS

OGM FREE

STORAGE

COOL AND DRY PLACE

SHELF LIFE

150 DAYS

NUTRITION FACTS value for 100 gr

ENERGY VALUE	KCAL 393 KJ 1659	PROTEIN	11,9g
CARBOHYDRATE	67g on which sugar 3,18g	FATS 8,1 g on which saturates 1,41	
DIETARY FIBRES	2,7 g	SALT	2,28 g

PRIMARY PACKAGING

UNIT X BOX

POLYHETYLENE BAG FOR FOODS

kg 0,5

Primary packaging barcode

8057014370799

SECONDARY PACKAGING

DIMENSIONS

UNIT X BOX

PAPERBOARD FOR FOOD

60 X 40 X 25

6

Secondary packaging barcode

8057014370836

PALLETISING

box x layer

layer x pallet

box x pallet

PAPERBOARD FOR FOOD

8

8

64

PALLET SIZE

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

80

120

215



COMMERCIAL & TECHNICAL DATA

products comply with its obligations under the Decree Law 155/97 ("implementing regulations 93/43/EEC and 96/3/EC on the hygiene in food), the "hygiene package "(Regulations (EC) 852 , 853, 854, 882/2004 and Directive m2002/99) and are processed, packaged and stored as Practies Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP)

REFERENCE

**PIZZA CROCCANTINA HO.RE.CA CHILI
FLAVOUR**

CATEGORY

BAKERY PRODUCT

NET WEIGHT

3 KG



Ingredienti: Wheat flour 00, water, durum wheat semolina, extra virgin olive oil(5%),olive pomace oil, yeast, barley malt, sea salt, chilli(0,02%).

ALLERGENS

GLUTEN

OGM STATUS

OGM FREE

STORAGE

COOL AND DRY PLACE

SHELF LIFE

150 DAYS

NUTRITION FACTS value for 100 gr

ENERGY VALUE	KCAL 393 KJ 1659	PROTEIN	11,9g
CARBOHYDRATE	67g on which sugar 3,18g	FATS	8,1 g on which saturates 1,41
DIETARY FIBRES	2,7 g	SALT	2,28 g

PRIMARY PACKAGING

UNIT X BOX

POLYHETYLENE BAG FOR FOODS

kg 0,5

Primary packaging barcode

8057014370805

SECONDARY PACKAGING

DIMENSIONS

UNIT X BOX

PAPERBOARD FOR FOOD

60 X 40 X 25

6

Secondary packaging barcode

8057014370843

PALLETISING

box x layer

layer x pallet

box x pallet

PAPERBOARD FOR FOOD

8

8

64

PALLET SIZE

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

80

120

215



COMMERCIAL & TECHNICAL DATA

products comply with its obligations under the Decree Law 155/97 ("implementing regulations 93/43/EEC and 96/3/EC on the hygiene in food), the "hygiene package "(Regulations (EC) 852 , 853, 854, 882/2004 and Directive m2002/99) and are processed, packaged and stored as Practies Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP)

REFERENCE

PIZZA CROCCANTINA HO.RE.CA TOMATO

CATEGORY

BAKERY PRODUCT

NET WEIGHT

3 KG

Ingredients: Wheat flour 00, durum wheat semolina,,tomato powder(7%) extra virgin olive oil(5%),pomace oil, water,yeast, **barley malt**, sea salt, oregano(0,05%).

ALLERGENS

GLUTEN

OGM STATUS

OGM FREE

STORAGE

COOL AND DRY PLACE

SHELF LIFE

150 DAYS

NUTRITION FACTS value for 100 gr

ENERGY VALUE	KCAL 393 KJ 1659	PROTEIN	11,9g
CARBOHYDRATE	67g on which sugar 3,18g	FATS 8,1 g on which saturates 1,41	
DIETARY FIBRES	2,7 g	SALT	2,28 g

PRIMARY PACKAGING

UNIT X BOX

POLYHETYLENE BAG FOR FOODS

kg 0,5

Primary packaging barcode

8057014370812

SECONDARY PACKAGING

DIMENSIONS

UNIT X BOX

PAPERBOARD FOR FOOD

60 X 40 X 25

6

Secondary packaging barcode

8057014370850

PALLETISING

box x layer

layer x pallet

box x pallet

PAPERBOARD FOR FOOD

8

8

64

PALLET SIZE

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

80

120

215



COMMERCIAL & TECHNICAL DATA

products comply with its obligations under the Decree Law 155/97 ("implementing regulations 93/43/EEC and 96/3/EC on the hygiene in food), the "hygiene package "(Regulations (EC) 852 , 853, 854, 882/2004 and Directive m2002/99) and are processed, packaged and stored as Practies Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP)

REFERENCE

PIZZA CROCCANTINA HO.RE.CA FENNEL SEEDS

CATEGORY

BAKERY PRODUCT

NET WEIGHT

3 KG

Ingredienti: Wheat flour 00, water, durum wheat semolina, extra virgin olive oil(5%),olive pomace oil, yeast, **barley malt**, sea salt, fennel seeds 1%.

ALLERGENS

GLUTEN

OGM STATUS

OGM FREE

STORAGE

COOL AND DRY PLACE

SHELF LIFE

150 DAYS

NUTRITION FACTS value for 100 gr

ENERGY VALUE	KCAL 393 KJ 1659	PROTEIN	11,9g
CARBOHYDRATE	67g on which sugar 3,18g	FATS 8,1 g on which saturates 1,41	
DIETARY FIBRES	2,7 g	SALT	2,28 g

PRIMARY PACKAGING

UNIT X BOX

POLYHETYLENE BAG FOR FOODS

kg 0,5

Primary packaging barcode

8057014370867

SECONDARY PACKAGING

DIMENSIONS

UNIT X BOX

PAPERBOARD FOR FOOD

60 X 40 X 25

6

Secondary packaging barcode

8057014370874

PALLETISING

box x layer

layer x pallet

box x pallet

PAPERBOARD FOR FOOD

8

8

64

PALLET SIZE

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

80

120

215



COMMERCIAL & TECHNICAL DATA

products comply with its obligations under the Decree Law 155/97 ("implementing regulations 93/43/EEC and 96/3/EC on the hygiene in food), the "hygiene package "(Regulations (EC) 852 , 853, 854, 882/2004 and Directive m2002/99) and are processed, packaged and stored as Practies Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP)

REFERENCE

PIZZA CROCCANTINA HO.RE.CA PAPRIKA

CATEGORY

BAKERY PRODUCT

NET WEIGHT

3 KG

Ingredienti: Wheat flour 00, water, durum wheat semolina, extra virgin olive oil(5%),olive pomace oil, yeast, **barley malt**, sea salt, sweet paprika powder, spicy paprika powder, garlic powder, onion powder.

ALLERGENS

GLUTEN

OGM STATUS

OGM FREE

STORAGE

COOL AND DRY PLACE

SHELF LIFE

150 DAYS

NUTRITION FACTS value for 100 gr

ENERGY VALUE	KCAL 393 KJ 1659	PROTEIN	11,9g
CARBOHYDRATE	67g on which sugar 3,18g	FATS 8,1 g on which saturates 1,41	
DIETARY FIBRES	2,7 g	SALT	2,28 g

PRIMARY PACKAGING

UNIT X BOX

POLYHETYLENE BAG FOR FOODS

kg 0,5

Primary packaging barcode

8057014370881

SECONDARY PACKAGING

DIMENSIONS

UNIT X BOX

PAPERBOARD FOR FOOD

60 X 40 X 25

6

Secondary packaging barcode

8057014370898

PALLETISING

box x layer

layer x pallet

box x pallet

PAPERBOARD FOR FOOD

8

8

64

PALLET SIZE

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

80

120

215